
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

STRUCTURED TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MS POST GRADUATES – November 2016 

DATE     DAY        8 am TO 12 Pm         12Pm  TO 1pm     2 pm TO 3pm 3  pm  TO  4pm 

    Group Discussion Theory Class 

1.11.16 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT Dr Prema PIH-Pathophysiology and Risk 
factors Dr Sajeetha 

2.11.16 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal club Dr Tasneem PIH-Investigations and 
Management Dr swarnalatha 

3.11.16 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT Dr Valli Eclampsia Dr thendral 

4.11.16 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 
meeting 

  Dr Muthulakshmi HELLP Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

5.11.16 Saturday Grand rounds Dr.Tasneem - - 

6.11.16 Sunday holiday holiday holiday holiday 

7.11.16 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT Dr.Anuradha Postmenopausal bleeding-
Evaluation dr Karthiga 

8.11.16 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar  Dr Prema Ca Endometrium-Risk 
factors,Pathology and screening 

 Dr Sajeetha 

9.11.16 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds  Journal club  Dr Tasneem Ca Endometrium-Management Dr 
swarnalatha 

10.11.16 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT Dr valli Instrumental deliveries-Outlet 
Forceps Dr thendral 



11.11.16 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 

meeting 

Dr Muthulakshmi Instrumental deliveries-Mid 
Cavity Forceps Dr Saswathy 

12.11.16 Saturday Grand rounds Dr Valli - - 

13.11.16 Sunday holiday holiday holiday holiday 

14.11.16 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 
meeting 

Dr.Anuradha Instrumental deliveries-Vacuum 
dr Karthiga 

15.11.16 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar  Dr Prema Breech Presentation Dr Sajeetha 

16.11.16 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal club  Dr Tasneem Transverse lie Dr swarnalatha 

17.11.16 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT Dr Valli External cephalic version Dr 
Indumathi 

18.11.16 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 
meeting 

Dr Muthulakshmi Internal Podalic version Dr 
Saswathy  

19.11.16 Saturday Grand rounds Dr prema Dr.Tasneem - 

20.11.16 Sunday holiday holiday holiday holiday 

21.11.16 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Maternal audit Dr.Anuradha Tuberculosis of genital tract 
Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

22.11.16 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar  Dr Prema STD Dr.Swarnalatha 

23.11.16 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal club  Dr Tasneem PID Dr thendral 

24.11.16 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds Maternal Audit Dr Valli Ectopic Pregnancy-Risk factors 
and diagnosis Dr Indumathi 



25.11.16 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 
meeting 

Dr Muthulakshmi Ectopic Pregnancy-Management 
Dr Saswathy 

26.11.16 Saturday Grand rounds Dr Muthulakshmi Dr.Tasneem - 

27.11.16 Sunday holiday holiday holiday holiday 

28.11.16 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT Dr.Anuradha Infertility-Male dr Karthiga 

29.11.16 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr Prema Female infertility-Ovarian and 
Uterine Dr Indumathi 

30.11.16 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Theory test  Dr Tasneem Female infertility-Tubal and other 
factors Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

 


